
Team standings
2024-24 Tuesday A
Rnk Name Rnd

W Ttl Rnd Wins Gms Pts+ Loss Ero+ 8OB Avg + Wins %

1 GIVE ME A BREAK 18.0 30 61 125 953 64 2 0 7.62 48.80
2 PRICE IS RIGHT! 16.0 30 67 125 943 58 3 1 7.54 53.60
3 HUSTLERS 15.0 30 77 125 1,007 48 6 1 8.06 61.60
4 PASA TEIMPO 14.0 30 61 125 943 64 2 1 7.54 48.80
5 RUCKUS 14.0 30 57 125 954 68 2 0 7.63 45.60
6 JOKERS 13.0 30 52 125 907 73 2 0 7.26 41.60

Team standings with last match
2024-24 Tuesday A
Rnk Name LM Opp. Team Name Last Date LM

RW
LM
RP

LM
SC

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM
RW %

Last match

1 GIVE ME A BREAK RUCKUS 10/15/2024 5 6 201 25 17 83.33
2 PRICE IS RIGHT! HUSTLERS 10/15/2024 3 6 161 25 11 50.00
3 HUSTLERS PRICE IS RIGHT! 10/15/2024 3 6 197 25 14 50.00
4 PASA TEIMPO JOKERS 10/15/2024 2 6 189 25 12 33.33
5 RUCKUS GIVE ME A BREAK 10/15/2024 1 6 171 25 8 16.67
6 JOKERS PASA TEIMPO 10/15/2024 4 6 196 25 13 66.67
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Player standings
2024-24 Tuesday A
Rank Sanctioned Players Team Name Avg + Wins Loss Pts + Efficiency Tot

Gms
Match

Cnt Ero + 8 on
break

10-0
+

Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

1 * A+ JASON VAILLANCOURT HUSTLERS 9 21 4 228 91.2 25 5 1 0 0 2 X
2 * A+ MIKE SAUER HUSTLERS 9 18 7 217 86.8 25 5 3 0 1 2 X
3 * A+ JUAN MENDOZA PASA TEIMPO 9 17 8 215 86 25 5 0 1 0 2 X
4 * TONY NIETO RUCKUS 8 16 9 201 80.4 25 5 1 0 2 0 X
5 * A THOMAS AGUILAR GIVE ME A BREAK 8 16 9 199 79.6 25 5 0 0 0 0 X
6 * A+ SHANE MASSEY PRICE IS RIGHT! 8 15 5 169 84.5 20 4 2 1 1 1 X
7 * A+ IGNACIO BRADY JOKERS 8 14 11 194 77.6 25 5 1 0 1 0 X
8 * A+ TOM WATTERS PRICE IS RIGHT! 9 14 6 174 87 20 4 1 0 0 0
9 * A DARYL CATLIN HUSTLERS 7 13 12 181 72.4 25 5 0 1 0 0 X

10 * OSCAR RIVERA PASA TEIMPO 7 12 13 181 72.4 25 5 1 0 0 1
11 * A CHAD INGLEDUE HUSTLERS 8 12 8 157 78.5 20 4 2 0 1 0 X
12 * A RYAN MARTINEZ RUCKUS 7 11 14 172 68.8 25 5 0 0 1 0
13 * B+ JASON SANDOVAL JOKERS 7 11 14 171 68.4 25 5 0 0 0 0
14 * B+ LORENZO BACA RUCKUS 8 11 9 156 78 20 4 1 0 0 0 X
15 * A SHANE JORGENSEN PRICE IS RIGHT! 8 11 9 154 77 20 4 0 0 0 0
16 * DENNIS VALDEZ PASA TEIMPO 7 10 10 140 70 20 4 1 0 1 0
17 * B+ TIM SAIZ GIVE ME A BREAK 7 9 16 173 69.2 25 4 0 0 0 0 X
18 * A LEONARDO SOTO PASA TEIMPO 7 9 16 166 66.4 25 5 0 0 0 0
19 * A KENNETH LAIRSEY JOKERS 7 9 11 138 69 20 4 1 0 0 0 X
20 * A DAN GOODMAN GIVE ME A BREAK 7 9 11 135 67.5 20 4 1 0 2 0 X
21 * A SAMANTHA HOOD PRICE IS RIGHT! 9 9 6 130 86.67 15 3 0 0 0 0
22 * B+ SHANNON SANDOVAL RUCKUS 8 8 7 122 81.33 15 3 0 0 0 0
23 * A RANDY RODRIGUEZ JOKERS 8 8 7 116 77.33 15 3 0 0 0 0
24 * A+ ASHLI SAFFORD PASA TEIMPO 8 8 5 103 79.23 13 3 0 0 1 0 X
25 * B+ KEN PRICE PRICE IS RIGHT! 6 7 13 125 62.5 20 4 0 0 0 0
26 * B+ MARK MATTHEWS RUCKUS 6 7 13 119 59.5 20 4 0 0 1 0 X
27 * A ZAC STEVENSON HUSTLERS 7 7 8 111 74 15 3 0 0 1 0 X
28 * A+ ALEX ACOSTA GIVE ME A BREAK 8 7 3 79 79 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
29 * B+ WILFRED SANCHEZ GIVE ME A BREAK 6 6 24 175 58.33 30 5 0 0 0 0 X
30 * B+ DONALD GARZA JOKERS 6 6 19 150 60 25 5 0 0 0 0 X
31 * A BELLO SANCHEZ HUSTLERS 8 6 9 113 75.33 15 3 0 0 1 0
32 * B+ MIKE SPRAGUE PRICE IS RIGHT! 5 6 14 105 52.5 20 4 0 0 0 0
33 * B+ HARVEY ARELLANO PASA TEIMPO 7 5 10 101 67.33 15 3 0 0 0 0 X
34 * A+ DARREN HUTCHERSON PRICE IS RIGHT! 8 5 5 76 76 10 2 0 0 0 0
35 * A ANDRES BACA GIVE ME A BREAK 10 5 0 50 100 5 1 0 0 1 1
36 * A+ ANDREW MAESTAS GIVE ME A BREAK 10 5 0 50 100 5 1 0 0 0 1
37 * A FRANK LUCERO RUCKUS 7 4 11 99 66 15 3 0 0 0 0 X
38 * A ALBERT MARQUEZ GIVE ME A BREAK 8 4 1 41 82 5 1 1 0 1 0
39 * B+ STEVE PHILLIPS JOKERS 6 2 8 61 61 10 2 0 0 0 0 X
40 * B+ DAVE RICE JOKERS 6 2 3 32 64 5 1 0 0 0 0
41 * CHRIS PADILLA RUCKUS 5 0 5 25 50 5 1 0 0 0 0
42 * A+ DION FEDIUK JOKERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 * A DAVID SZKLARZ HUSTLERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 * A+ RICHARD GARCIA GIVE ME A BREAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 A+ AUSTIN GAMBOA HUSTLERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 A ORLANDO MEDINA PASA TEIMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 C+ NOBERTA VIGIL PASA TEIMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 * C+ MASON REDHAIR
LAMMERS RUCKUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 IVAN RECALADO PASA TEIMPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
2024-24 Tuesday A

GIVE ME A BREAK

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* B+ 6 WILFRED SANCHEZ 6 24 2 175 272 30 0 0 0 1 -97 3.77 35.00 0 X
* A 8 THOMAS AGUILAR 16 9 3 199 164 25 0 0 0 4 35 6.7 39.80 0 X
* B+ 7 TIM SAIZ 9 16 1 173 212 25 0 0 0 2 -39 4.73 43.25 0 X
* A 7 DAN GOODMAN 9 11 1 135 142 20 1 0 2 4 -7 5.39 33.75 0 X
* A+ 8 ALEX ACOSTA 7 3 1 79 59 10 0 0 0 4 20 6.72 39.50 0 X
* A 10 ANDRES BACA 5 0 0 50 23 5 0 0 1 5 27 8.4 50.00 1
* A+ 10 ANDREW MAESTAS 5 0 0 50 25 5 0 0 0 5 25 8 50.00 1
* A 8 ALBERT MARQUEZ 4 1 0 41 14 5 1 0 1 3 27 7.7 41.00 0
* A+ 0 RICHARD GARCIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

HUSTLERS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A+ 9 JASON VAILLANCOURT 21 4 0 228 135 25 1 0 0 14 93 7.24 45.60 2 X
* A+ 9 MIKE SAUER 18 7 0 217 141 25 3 0 1 14 76 7.06 43.40 2 X
* A 7 DARYL CATLIN 13 12 0 181 176 25 0 1 0 5 5 5.18 36.20 0 X
* A 8 CHAD INGLEDUE 12 8 0 157 124 20 2 0 1 6 33 6.22 39.25 0 X
* A 7 ZAC STEVENSON 7 8 0 111 109 15 0 0 1 3 2 5.23 37.00 0 X
* A 8 BELLO SANCHEZ 6 9 0 113 112 15 0 0 1 3 1 5.1 37.67 0

A+ 0 AUSTIN GAMBOA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
* A 0 DAVID SZKLARZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

JOKERS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A+ 8 IGNACIO BRADY 14 11 0 194 175 25 1 0 1 3 19 5.8 38.80 0 X
* B+ 7 JASON SANDOVAL 11 14 1 171 199 25 0 0 0 2 -28 4.94 34.20 0
* B+ 6 DONALD GARZA 6 19 1 150 219 25 0 0 0 1 -69 3.88 30.00 0 X
* A 7 KENNETH LAIRSEY 9 11 1 138 143 20 1 0 0 4 -5 5.26 34.50 0 X
* A 8 RANDY RODRIGUEZ 8 7 0 116 111 15 0 0 0 6 5 5.47 38.67 0
* B+ 6 STEVE PHILLIPS 2 8 0 61 85 10 0 0 0 1 -24 3.65 30.50 0 X
* B+ 6 DAVE RICE 2 3 0 32 44 5 0 0 0 1 -12 4.4000000953674332.00 0
* A+ 0 DION FEDIUK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

PASA TEIMPO

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A+ 9 JUAN MENDOZA 17 8 0 215 156 25 0 1 0 6 59 6.34 43.00 2 X
* 7 OSCAR RIVERA 12 13 0 181 193 25 1 0 0 6 -12 5.22 36.20 1
* A 7 LEONARDO SOTO 9 16 1 166 216 25 0 0 0 2 -50 4.58 33.20 0
* 7 DENNIS VALDEZ 10 10 0 140 148 20 1 0 1 6 -8 5.3 35.00 0
* B+ 7 HARVEY ARELLANO 5 10 1 101 125 15 0 0 0 2 -24 4.68 33.67 0 X
* A+ 8 ASHLI SAFFORD 8 5 1 103 87 13 0 0 1 3 16 6.46 34.33 0 X

A 0 ORLANDO MEDINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
C+ 0 NOBERTA VIGIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

0 IVAN RECALADO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

PRICE IS RIGHT!

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* A+ 8 SHANE MASSEY 15 5 0 169 112 20 2 1 1 8 57 6.97 42.25 1 X
* A+ 9 TOM WATTERS 14 6 0 174 133 20 1 0 0 4 41 6.65 43.50 0
* A 8 SHANE JORGENSEN 11 9 1 154 146 20 0 0 0 4 8 5.79 38.50 0
* B+ 6 KEN PRICE 7 13 0 125 172 20 0 0 0 2 -47 4.18 31.25 0
* B+ 5 MIKE SPRAGUE 6 14 1 105 176 20 0 0 0 2 -71 3.71 26.25 0
* A 9 SAMANTHA HOOD 9 6 0 130 103 15 0 0 0 6 27 6.13 43.33 0
* A+ 8 DARREN HUTCHERSON 5 5 0 76 74 10 0 0 0 2 2 5.3 38.00 0
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Team players
2024-24 Tuesday A

RUCKUS

SancRnkAvg Players Wins Loss Ero
AgainstPts + Pts - Tot

Gms
Ero
+ 8BB10-0

+
Cons
WinsDifferentialPF Pt

Avg
Top
Gun

Top
Gun
Paid

* 8 TONY NIETO 16 9 0 201 151 25 1 0 2 6 50 6.26 40.20 0 X
* A 7 RYAN MARTINEZ 11 14 1 172 193 25 0 0 1 4 -21 5.04 34.40 0
* B+ 8 LORENZO BACA 11 9 0 156 153 20 1 0 0 3 3 5.75 39.00 0 X
* B+ 6 MARK MATTHEWS 7 13 0 119 167 20 0 0 1 2 -48 4.13 29.75 0 X
* B+ 8 SHANNON SANDOVAL 8 7 0 122 108 15 0 0 0 2 14 5.67 40.67 0
* A 7 FRANK LUCERO 4 11 0 99 137 15 0 0 0 2 -38 4.1 33.00 0 X
* 5 CHRIS PADILLA 0 5 0 25 50 5 0 0 0 0 -25 2.5 25.00 0
* C+ 0 MASON REDHAIR

LAMMERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
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